
Youth Panel Schedule 2024-25 

Youth Panel important dates 

Application Closing Date: Sunday 29 September   

Interview date: Tuesday 8 October (10am-1pm) or Wednesday 9 October (2-4pm) 

Tour of the museum/ induction: Wednesday 16 October  

Youth Panel Workshops 

Date Details Time Room Staff Member  

Wednesday 23 October  Careers  14:00-
16:00 

Bradninch Meeting 
Room 

Nikita Brown 

Wednesday 11 December  
Events 14:00-

16:00 
Bradninch Meeting 
Room 

Stephanie Cherrett and 
James Richardson 

Wednesday 12 February 
Collections 14:00-

16:00 
Bradninch Meeting 
Room 

Thomas Cadbury and Holly 
Morgenroth 

Wednesday 7 May Exhibitions 
14:00-
16:00 

Bradninch Meeting 
Room  

 

Dates and workshops are subject to change.  

Optional Sessions 

Date Details Time Room Staff Member  

Wednesday 20 November  Disability and Deaf Awareness Training 14:00-
16:00 

Bradninch Meeting 
Room 

Nikita Brown 

Wednesday 4 December  What RAMM’s student placements did next 18:30-
20:00 

Online Nikita Brown and speakers 

Wednesday 15 January  
Tour of RAMM’s offsite object store 14:00-

16:00 
ARK Holly Morgenroth and Thomas 

Cadbury 

 

 


